LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
FEATURES
 ›  Exceeds the requirements of the latest PoE+ standard (IEEE
802.3at)
 ›  The Ethernet electrical interface auto-negotiates to either 10
or 100 Mbps without the need for any user selection
 ›  The optical interface operates at 100 Mbps (100-FX)
 ›  Power Sourcing Equipment (PSE): Provides 30 watts in two

+ SFP-3
CNFE1003S2
E E + PoE+
E + PoE+
E + PoE+
E
E
2 Fiber
Single Mode
Distance 20km (12.4 mi)
(Fiber Count, Type and Distance
are dependent on SFP selection)
48V Power Supply
48V Power Supply
48V Power Supply
CNFE100(X)POE/M Series 10/100 Mbps Ethernet Media Converter
Electrical to ST/SC/SFP Optical with PoE+
24 Aug 2017© 2017 Communication Networks. All Rights Reserved. “ComNet” and the “ComNet Logo” are registered trademarks of Communication Networks.
3 CORPORATE DRIVE | DANBURY, CONNECTICUT 06810 | USA | T: 203.796.5300 | F: 203.796.5303 | TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427 | INFO@COMNET.NET
8 TURNBERRY PARK ROAD | GILDERSOME | MORLEY | LEEDS, UK LS27 7LE | T: +44 (0)113 307 6400 | F: +44 (0)113 253 7462 | INFO-EUROPE@COMNET.NET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Fibers
Required Cable Optic
PSE
Output
CNFE1003POEM/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini 2 Multimode SC 30W
CNFE1003POEMHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini 2 Multimode SC 60W
CNFE1003POES/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini 2 Single Mode SC 30W
CNFE1003POESHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini 2 Single Mode SC 60W
CNFE1005POEM/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini 2 Multimode ST 30W
CNFE1005POEMHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini 2 Multimode ST 60W
CNFE1005POES/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini 2 Single Mode ST 30W
CNFE1005POESHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini 2 Single Mode ST 60W
CNFE1004APOEM/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini, “A” Unit² 1 Multimode SC 30W
CNFE1004BPOEM/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini, “B” Unit² 1 Multimode SC 30W
CNFE1004APOEMHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini, “A” Unit² 1 Multimode SC 60W
CNFE1004BPOEMHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini, “B” Unit² 1 Multimode SC 60W
CNFE1004APOES/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini, “A” Unit ² 1 Single Mode SC 30W
CNFE1004BPOES/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini, “B” Unit² 1 Single Mode SC 30W
CNFE1004APOESHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini, “A” Unit² 1 Single Mode SC 60W
CNFE1004BPOESHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini, “B” Unit² 1 Single Mode SC 60W
CNFE1002APOEM/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini, “A” Unit² 1 Multimode ST 30W
CNFE1002BPOEM/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini, “B” Unit² 1 Multimode ST 30W
CNFE1002APOEMHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini, “A” Unit² 1 Multimode ST 60W
CNFE1002BPOEMHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini, “B” Unit² 1 Multimode ST 60W
CNFE1002APOES/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini, “A” Unit² 1 Single Mode ST 30W
CNFE1002BPOES/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini, “B” Unit² 1 Single Mode ST 30W
CNFE1002APOESHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini, “A” Unit² 1 Single Mode ST 60W
CNFE1002BPOESHO/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini, “B” Unit² 1 Single Mode ST 60W
CNFESFPMCPOE30/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE+, Mini, SFP Required See [3] See [3] SFP 30W
CNFESFPMCPOE60/M Industrially Hardened 100Mbps Media Converter with PoE++, Mini, SFP Required See [3] See [3] SFP 60W
Included Accessories Power Supply: Model-appropriate 30 W (ComNet PS48VDC-.84A) or 60 W (ComNet PS48VDC-1.25A) Included, for benign 0 to 50ºC applications
only. Hardened power supply available, consult factory)
Options [1] Add suffix ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend to condensation conditions (Extra charge, consult factory)
DIN-Rail Mounting Adaptor Plate Kit – With mounting hardware (Optional, order model DINBKT2 or DINBKT4)